UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, September 29, 2020

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)
20-12427-pmm  Elizabeth Robinson Jaquith Represented By: Pro Se

(Debtor)
20-13463-pmm  Keith Ulmer (Debtor) Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein

Kristi L. Ulmer (Debtor)
20-13470-pmm  Robert Bonner (Debtor) Represented By: Patrick J. Best
20-13497-pmm  Carlos F Ortiz (Debtor) Represented By: Jason M. Rapa

20-13534-pmm
20-13544-pmm

2:00 P.M.

Glenn Arlen Geissinger (Debtor) Represented By: Charles Laputka
David Wayne Bussiere (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Zawarski
Michelle Lynn Bussiere (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

20-12768-pmm
20-13224-pmm

John C. Borschel (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli

Crystal Marie Fultz (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Stephen Reid Fultz (Debtor)

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

05/26/2020

08/25/2020

08/26/2020
08/28/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020

06/24/2020
07/31/2020



