

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, September 29, 2020

CORVO19 CHAPTER: 13

1:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
20-12427-pmm	Elizabeth Robinson Jaquith	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	05/26/2020
	(Debtor)			
20-13463-pmm	Keith Ulmer (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas W. Fleckenstein	Date Filed	08/25/2020
	Kristi L. Ulmer (Debtor)			
20-13470-pmm	Robert Bonner (Debtor)	Represented By: Patrick J. Best	Date Filed	08/26/2020
20-13497-pmm	Carlos F Ortiz (Debtor)	Represented By: Jason M. Rapa	Date Filed	08/28/2020
20-13534-pmm	Glenn Arlen Geissinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/31/2020
20-13544-pmm	David Wayne Bussiere (Debtor)	Represented By: Zachary Zawarski	Date Filed	08/31/2020
	Michelle Lynn Bussiere (Debtor)			
2:00 P.M.				
TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
20-12768-pmm	John C. Borschel (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen J. Palopoli	Date Filed	06/24/2020
20-13224-pmm	Crystal Marie Fultz (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	07/31/2020
	Stephen Reid Fultz (Debtor)			